AMENDMENT OF BOLICITATION	MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1	DN TAACT ID		AVEL OL AVERT
AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	FEB 1 & 1937	RES-85-110 dtd	77	3/8600	S. PROJECT	NC (Il applicable)
E. HAS HED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY	010	ther than I tem	3000	
US Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	ssion					
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	, street, county, State and	EIP Code)	141	BA. AMEND	MENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.
Canadian Commercial Corpora Attn: Mr. J. V. Birchall, Export Supply Directorate Ottawa, Canada K1A056		x	10A. MODIF NO. NRC -	04-85-110	CONTRACT/ORDE	
CODE	FACILITY CODE		1	11/6	/85	
11. THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO	D AMENDMENTS OF S	OLI	CITATIONS		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURE	THE CONTRACT/OF	DDIFICATIONS OF CO	BED T FO	IN ITEM 14	1 14 ARE MAD	
c. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS  mutual agreement of the	TEM 14, PURSUANT TO	THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 4	1.103(b).	ats lanen en en	and got on paying office
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  The purpose of this modification above-numbered contract for amount by \$144,000 (US Currently following changes are according to the contract for a contra	cation is (1) to r a period of 12 rency) to cover	extend the per 2 months, and (2	iod ) i	of perfo	rmance u	nder the contract
1. Section F.3 <u>Duration or</u> is substituted in lieu	f Contract Peri	od, is deleted i	n i	ts entire	ety and t	he following
		8703090154 PDR CONTR NRC-04-85-1				
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition and effect.	s of the document referen					
CANADIAN COMMERCIAL CORPORATION D.G. KEYS, A/Section Chief, S.	N, SCIENCE BRAN R. Section	CH Elois J. H			TING OFFICE	R (Type or print)
158. CONTRACTOR/OFF BROR	19/2/87	BY Los	), (	AMERICA  Wigan  Contracting O		1/5/87

NDARD FORM 30 (REV

## "F.3 - Duration of Contract Period

This contract shall become effective June 1, 1984 and shall continue through to March 31, 1988. It is recognized that the value of this project depends upon its continuation for a substantial period of time. To this end, it is anticipated that this contract shall be reviewed annually for a minimum of five years."

2. Section G.1 - Consideration, paragraph b, is revised to:

Delete: \$600,000 Insert: (Canadian)

3. Section G.2 - Payment, is revised to add the following payment schedule for the period March 31, 1987 - March 31, 1988.

Add:	"Amount	Date
	\$36,000	April 1, 1987
	\$36,000	June 30, 1987
	\$36,000	September 30, 1987
	\$36,000	December 31, 1987

All other terms and conditions set forth under this contract remain unchanged.

1/ Original contract was for \$305,000 (US Currency) \$400,000 (Canadian).

Mod One (1) increases the total contract amount by \$146,200.00 to \$451,200.00 (US Currency); \$600,000.00 (Canadian Currency as of 11/20/85).

Mod Two (2) increases the total contract amount by \$144,000.00 to \$595,200.00 (US Currency); \$800,000.00 (Canadian Currency as of 12/10/86).